WEDNESDAY, 24.01.2024.

Printing time:11:33

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld o | GlLEIEI:I;IIrévE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Eo T é:%%1 %EEZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:15 11277‘T|PL KROMERIZ SIGMA O. 7.5015.50|1.2810.0|1.65|33.0|2.25[2.90|1.30 | 1.70| 1.80]9.00 | 8.50|2.40 | 13.0|1.32 | 2.30| 1.62 | 1.80 | 3.25 | 1.18
12:30111159 TIPL  |M.BOLESL. CHRUDIM 3.20 14.00|1.85]4.90 | 2.65 3.20/1.25|1.70 1.3211.40
13:00111134CFR  |ZAGLEB.S. REKORD 1.63/4.20 |4.20[2.40|5.90)3.70 | 10.5|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]| 2.00 | 1.80| 1.52 | 3.60 [ 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.47 | 1.72| 1.45 | 2.60
13:00111142CFR  |INTERCITY STAL MIE. 3.40/3.70/1.85|5.302.80]9.50 | 5.10[1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|4.90 | 4.10[2.05|7.25|1.70 | 4.70 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 1.75
13:00[11152CFR  |BVSC BUDAORS 1.285.50|7.50|1.60|10.0|2.20 | 33.0)3.60 | 1.20 | 1.50 | 1.67|1.35/1.30) 1.30 | 2.00{2.20 | 12.01.50 | 1.57 | 1.15| 2.75
13:0011153 CFR  |DUKLA PRIBRAM 1.37|4.70 1 6.75[1.82 | 10.5|2.55 |28.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95|1.57 | 1.42]| 1.40 | 2.65[2.40 | 12.0|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.25| 3.25
13:00111154CFR  |M.TABORS. ZNOJMO 1.2715.90 | 7.50 4.10]1.15/1.37 1.40 | 1.47
14:00111135CFR  |D.MIOVENI F.HOREZU 1.10]9.00 | 14.0 4.10|1.15/1.37 1.701.80
14:00/11136/ CFR  |DIOSGYOR BACKAT. 4.60|4.30]1.55|6.50|2.20]|13.0 | 3.40|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]5.60 | 5.30|2.15|10.0| 1.47 | 3.30 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 2.65 | 1.37
14:00111155CFR  |ODRA OP. CHROBRY 1.75|3.80|3.70|2.65|5.30|4.30 | 9.50|2.15| 1.565 | 2.35|2.15|2.30 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 4.20| 2.05 | 7.75 | 1.60 | 1.95| 1.60 | 2.60
14:30[11137|CFR  |CSKA 1948 ARDA 1.97 |3.70|3.10[3.05|5.00 | 5.60 | 9.00| 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45]2.80 | 2.30|1.72|5.10[1.95|7.00 | 1.60 | 1.95[1.80 | 2.45
14:30111138 CFR | ZALGIRIS BANGA 1.30|5.20|7.501.75|11.0) 2.35|33.0|2.25| 1.50 | 2.15| 2.05| 1.65 | 1.40| 1.40 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 16.0 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.30 | 4.20
14:30/11156/CFR  |LEIDAE. ANDORR.FC 4.60|3.901.60|6.75/2.35|13.0/3.80)1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|6.25|6.25]|2.45|11.01.654.20[1.77 | 2.20|3.50 | 1.60
14:30| 6306 |ASI K |IRAQ VIETNAM 1.533.80|6.00|2.35|10.0|3.80 | 20.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.20| 3.00 | 14.0|2.05 | 2.50 | 1.70 | 5.20
14:30/6311 |ASI K |JAPAN INDONES. 1.05|15.025.0/1.23|55.0|1.60 | 75.0|3.20 | 1.30 | 1.73|1.83|1.35|1.12]1.20 | 2.05| 5.00 | 25.02.70 | 2.90 | 1.10 | 11.0
15:00111143CFR  |RIGAS TALLIN K. 1.17|7.25|10.5[1.40 | 14.0)1.90 | 65.0|3.20 | 1.25 | 1.65|1.75]1.30 | 1.20| 1.22 | 2.10| 2.75 | 14.0 | 1.77 | 1.85[1.13 | 3.70
15:00111144CFR |PROSTEJOV  |ST.BRNO 1.3714.90 | 6.25[1.75 | 8.50 4.10[1.15/1.42 1.30|1.35
15:00111278CFR  |[SUTJESKA MLADOS.DG 1.75|3.703.80|2.70|5.70|4.80 | 10.5]1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|2.75|2.10| 1.77 | 5.10 2.40 | 9.50 [ 1.82 | 2.25| 1.75| 3.15
15:00[11826/PT23P |S.CL.M23 FAREN.M23 2.20|3.30|3.103.50|5.10[6.50 | 9.00 ] 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[3.25|2.65] 1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.60
15:00| 8968 |ALBAC|TIRANA KORABI 1.17 |6.25|15.0[1.60 | 25.0)2.05 |65.0| 1.96 | 1.75 | 2.85|2.50| 1.85 | 1.35| 1.40 | 3.05[3.99 | 38.0 | 2.95 |3.25[1.32 | 10.0
15:00| 8969 |ALBAC|LACI DIN.TIR. 1.85|3.304.20[3.00|7.00|5.70 | 13.0] 1.552.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.45|2.45]1.87 | 6.00[2.75|10.5|2.15|2.80 | 2.15| 4.30
15:40| 2996 |SAR 2 |KHOLOOD AL JABAL. 2.85|3.05|2.504.90 | 4.209.00 | 8.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]5.30 | 3.99|2.20 | 8.00|2.15|7.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 2.65
16:00111157|CFR  |HARTBERG ADMIRA 1.60|4.2014.30|2.30|6.003.60 | 11.0]|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|1.97 | 1.75] 1.52 | 3.50 | 2.05 | 9.50 | 1.47 | 1.77 | 1.45 | 2.65
16:0011279 CFR  |LOK.MOSC. AKRONT. 1.65|3.90|4.30[2.45|6.00)4.00|10.5|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.15|1.85|1.60 | 3.90 [ 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 1.95 [ 1.55 | 2.85
16:00| 2997 |SAR 2 |AL-AIN AL BATIN 2.20|3.30|3.103.50|5.20(6.75|9.00|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80[3.45|2.80| 1.92 | 6.25|2.10 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.25|2.10 | 2.80
16:00| 8580 |ALG2E |TELAGHEMA  |OUARGLA 1.95|3.25|3.80[3.20|6.25|6.00 | 11.0] 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60|3.403.80 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25[2.70 | 10.5[2.15|2.85|2.25| 3.99
16:00| 8581 |ALG2E |OL.AKBOU CHELGHOUM | 1.35|4.50|7.50|1.90|12.0|2.75|32.0|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|2.10 | 1.60| 1.55 | 3.50| 3.20 | 22.0 | 2.10 | 2.50 | 1.50 | 5.80
16:00| 8582 |ALG2 |ASM ORAN MOSTAGAN. 2.85]2.90|2.60]4.90|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80|5.90 | 4.50|2.35|9.00|2.35|8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.20
16:00) 8583 |ALG2 |KOUBA BOUFARIK 1.284.70 | 11.0[1.85| 20.0 1.69]2.05|3.70 2.80|3.15
16:00| 8585 |ALG2E |BATNA GHOZLANE 1.27 14.90 | 10.01.77 | 17.0]2.50 | 38.0 | 1.64 | 2.00 | 3.45 | 2.85]2.20 | 1.57 | 1.50 | 3.60 | 3.50 | 27.0 | 2.55 | 3.00 | 1.50 | 8.00
16:00| 8586 |ALG2 |OUED SLY JSM TIAR. 2.05]3.10/3.703.40|6.00]6.50 | 11.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80|2.00 | 6.50|2.55|10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.10
16:00| 8587 |ALG2 |MASCARA EL KHEMIS 1.33/4.50|9.50[1.93|18.0)2.80 |38.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]2.20 | 1.60| 1.55 | 3.70 [ 3.50 | 27.0 | 2.50 | 2.80 | 1.52 | 7.50
16:00| 8588 | ALG2E |B.MENAIEL AIN MLILA 1.50|8.70|7.00(2.30|13.0)3.60 |28.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|2.60 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.40[3.30 | 19.0|2.30 | 2.80 [ 1.77 | 6.50
16:00| 8589 |ALG2 |TEMOUCH. BK OLYMP. 1.573.80|5.10[2.40|8.00|4.10 | 17.0] 1.52 | 2.20 | 4.10/3.20|2.95|2.00) 1.72|5.10[2.90 | 12.0|2.25|2.80 | 1.82| 5.00
16:00| 8590 |ALG2E |MO CONST. EL HARR. 1.80|3.304.50|2.90|7.50]5.60 | 15.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|3.50 | 2.35| 1.87 | 6.00| 2.85 | 12.0| 2.20 | 2.85]2.10 | 4.60
16:00| 8591 |ALG2E |ANNABA KHROUB 2.40]2.95|3.05|4.00|5.30|8.00|9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80]4.90 | 3.50|2.25 | 7.50 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.70
16:00| 8798 [ISR 3 |HAPO.KAU. MACCAB.AB 5.10|3.50|1.67|7.75|2.60|15.0 | 4.40|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.75|7.25|2.60 | 12.0| 1.75 | 4.50 | 1.87 | 2.35|4.10 | 1.70
16:00| 8970 |ALG2E |[EL EULMA MSP BATNA 4.20|3.25|1.87[7.00|3.05]|14.0 |5.70| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 8.00 | 6.50 | 2.80 | 10.5[1.92 | 6.25|2.20 | 2.90 [4.60 | 2.25
16:00| 8971 |BUR 1 |INTER ST. VITALO 6.75]3.50|1.55]|13.0|2.40 1.532.354.60 2.30|2.85
16:00| 8972 |ALG2 |G.ABADLA KOLEA 3.00|3.00|2.40]5.10 | 4.00]9.50 | 8.00 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 4.70|2.35|9.50|2.15|7.25|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.40 | 2.80
16:00) 8973 |ALG2 |MOSTAG.WA  |HUSSEIN 1.63|3.45|5.60|2.55|10.0|4.50 | 17.0]|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.15|2.10|1.77 | 5.60| 3.10 | 13.0| 2.25 | 2.85| 1.97 | 5.60
16:00| 8978 |ALG2 |MECHRIA ARBA 1.75|3.35|4.70 | 2.80 | 8.00 | 5.40 | 16.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 3.45|2.30|1.87 | 5.90 | 2.85 | 12.0 | 2.20 | 2.85 | 2.05 | 4.80
17:00111280/CFR  |ZENIT JEONB.M. 1.55|4.00|5.00(2.20 | 7.00)3.60 | 14.0|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 1.75| 1.62 | 3.80 | 2.40 | 12.0 | 1.75|2.10 | 1.57 | 3.60
17:00/ 5307 | TUR 1 |ANKARAG. KARAGUMR. 2.35/3.30/3.103.80|5.20|7.75|10.0/1.62 | 2.15/4.00|3.204.10 | 3.20|2.15|7.00|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.55 ] 2.50 | 3.15
17:00| 5308 |TUR 1 |GAZIANTEP KONYASP. 2.30/3.30/3.203.70 | 5.30|7.50 | 10.01.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05]4.00 | 3.10[2.05 | 7.00| 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 3.05
17:00| 8974 |INDSC |E.BENGAL JAMSHEDP. 2.90|3.35|2.30|4.70|3.60[8.50 | 6.75]|2.11| 1.65|2.70 | 2.45[4.20 | 3.45]1.92 | 6.75| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.35 | 1.97
17:55/2998 |SAR 2 |AL SAFA AL BUKAY. 2.10]3.20/3.403.45|5.70]6.50 | 10.0[1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.203.90 | 2.80 [ 1.95 | 6.25|2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 ] 2.30 | 3.40
19:00[11145CFR  |AUSTR.K. STURM II 1.25|5.80|8.00[1.55|10.5 3.20/1.25|1.65 1.60|1.70
19:00/4602 HRV 1 |HNK GOR. RIJEKA 4.40|3.50|1.85|6.75/2.90|14.0 | 5.60|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|6.50 | 6.50|2.60 | 12.0| 1.87 | 5.80[1.90 | 2.45|3.80 | 1.95
19:00| 5242 |GRC C|ARIS NIKI VOL. 1.28 15.20|9.50[1.77|17.0]2.35 |50.0 | 2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10|1.70 | 1.40 ] 1.35 | 2.95] 3.35| 19.0 [ 1.90 | 2.15[ 1.32 | 5.40
19:00| 8708 |BAHLC|AL HASSAM EAST RIF. 7.50|4.60|1.3712.0|1.87[33.0|2.55|2.70| 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 [ 9.00 | 9.00 ] 2.55 | 16.0| 1.40 | 2.90 | 1.60 | 1.88|3.70 | 1.30
19:00| 8709 |BAHLC|AL-ITT.B. RIFFA 8.005.00/1.32|14.0|1.82|38.0|2.40(2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]|10.5|10.0/3.05|16.0|1.40 | 2.95|1.80 | 2.05]4.40 | 1.32
19:00| 8710 |BAHLC|MALKIYA AL BUD. 2.60|3.05|2.70|4.30 | 4.50 | 8.50 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 4.60 | 3.50|2.10 | 7.00|2.15|7.25|1.83 | 2.45 | 2.65 | 2.65
19:00| 8717 |BAHLC|BOURI HALA 2.90/3.30|2.30|4.80|3.70]9.00 | 7.25[1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.70 | 3.80| 2.05 | 7.50| 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.65 | 2.20
19:00| 8718 |BAHLC|E.AL REEF MANAMA 30.0|13.0|1.03 4.00|1.20|1.53 3.00 | 3.40
19:00| 8799 |ISR 3 |HAP.HERZ. HAP.BIKAT 1.73|3.45|4.70|2.70 | 7.25]4.90 | 15.0| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|2.85|2.10|1.77 | 5.30 | 2.65 | 11.0| 1.93 | 2.50 [ 1.80 | 3.99
19:4511139 ELITP |SHABAB R. ROMA 10.06.25|1.22|18.0|1.5860.0 | 2.15]|2.41|1.50 | 2.20|2.05|14.0/13.0)3.35|19.01.35|2.70|2.10 | 2.35|5.30 | 1.27
20:0011140CFR  |SCHAL.Il SCHONNEB. 1.30|5.30|7.25[1.65|9.50 3.60/1.20|1.50 1.50 | 1.57
20:0011146/CFR  |M.BOL.M21 PREPERE 2.35|3.80|2.45|3.45)|3.60 3.60/1.20|1.55 1.25]1.30
20:00111147/CFR _ |ST. ANNA WEINLA.G. 1.634.403.90[2.30 | 5.30 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.301.32
20:00|5017 |FRA C |FEIGNIES MONTPELL. 13.06.501.22|23.0|1.65]70.02.20|2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]|19.0 | 18.0|3.80 | 20.0| 1.38 | 3.05|2.35|2.60|7.00 | 1.35
20:00| 5281 |CYP C |APOLL.L. AEL LIM. 1.484.00|6.50|2.20|11.0|3.30 | 25.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.35|1.75]| 1.62 | 3.90[ 2.95 | 18.0| 2.05 | 2.45| 1.62 | 5.00
20:00|5309 |TUR 1 |ANTALYA SIVASSPOR 1.75|8.50|5.00(2.75|7.75]5.10 | 16.0| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90|2.95|2.20|1.80 | 5.60 [ 2.70 | 13.0 | 1.93 | 2.45[1.85 | 4.30
20:00|5310 |TUR 1 |BASAKSEH. FENERBAH. 6.504.30|1.50|11.0|2.20(28.03.40|2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.50 [ 9.00 | 8.50 ] 2.80 | 12.0| 1.62 | 3.70 | 1.75 | 2.15|4.20 | 1.52
20:00/6110 |[CANC |NAMIBIA MALI 6.00|3.50/1.65]10.5|2.60]22.0|4.80[1.55|2.30|4.40|3.40]10.5|9.00(3.15|14.0|1.80 |5.70 | 2.20 | 2.85 ] 6.00 | 2.00
20:00| 6111 |CANC |S.AFRICA TUNISIA 3.40/3.10|2.30|5.70|3.80|10.5|7.75[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.75 | 5.40|2.50 | 10.0| 2.20 | 7.25|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 2.70
20:30|1141 |ITACC |LUCCHESE PADOVA 2.80]2.90|2.65]4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00f1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|5.70 | 4.30| 2.35 | 8.50|2.35|8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.25
20:4511829 CLW |ROMAW BAYERN W 3.60|3.45|1.95|5.40|3.05[9.50 | 5.30|2.29| 1.55|2.40|2.15[4.70 | 4.10] 2.05|7.50 | 1.67 | 4.70 | 1.58 | 1.75|2.55 | 1.75
20:4511836/CLW |HACKEN W PARIS W 4.90|3.60|1.67[7.25|2.50]13.0 |4.20|2.19|1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40 | 6.00 | 6.00|2.30 | 10.5|1.62|3.99|1.67 | 2.00 | 3.30 | 1.60
20:45/1614 |NLD 1 |ALMERE FORTUN.S. 2.45/3.35/2.903.90|4.70|7.75|9.50(1.85/1.85|3.15|2.80|4.00 | 3.30[1.95|7.00|2.10 | 7.75|1.68 | 2.10 ] 2.25 | 2.60
21:0011196/CFR  |DASSEND. H.KIEL Il 3.1014.00|1.90]4.70|2.75|8.50 | 4.70|2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80| 1.85]3.40 | 3.40| 1.75|6.00| 1.55|3.99|1.32| 1.45]1.90 | 1.45




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fg'?it:a:f_ld o GoTaEIE:illrévE:IIf Géﬁj}ﬁ?l‘f- EcthTcarse é:-ailr; g;%!"sz
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over15 | 1sov2s | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ overts | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:00| 2921 |ISRLC |MAC.HAIFA MAC.T.A. 3.10]3.30|2.20]5.10|3.50]9.00 |6.501.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.90|3.90|2.00|7.25]|1.85|5.90|1.63 |2.00|2.60 | 1.95
21:00| 3118 | DEU 3 |SANDHA. ERCG.AUE 2.15]3.35|3.15|3.45|5.10]6.00 | 9.002.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.60|1.80|5.70|1.95|7.25|1.60 | 1.92| 1.90 | 2.55
21:00| 3119 |DEU 3 |BIELEFELD ULM 2.35|3.30|2.85|3.70|4.70]7.00 |8.501.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.50 | 2.95|1.87 | 6.00|2.00 | 6.75| 1.60 | 1.95|2.05 | 2.40
21:00| 3120 DEU 3 |INGOLSTA. MUNSTER 1.90|3.45|3.80/2.95|5.60|4.90 | 10.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.55|2.15]|1.67 |4.40|2.10|8.00|1.58 | 1.85]|1.72| 2.65
21:00| 3121 |DEU 3 |UNTERHA. FRAJB.II 1.73/3.45|4.7012.70|7.25|4.90 | 15.011.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.802.80 | 2.10|1.77 | 5.10| 2.55| 11.0 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 1.75 | 3.90
21:00{3122 |DEU 3 |DORTM.II JAHN REG. 3.10]3.30|2.20]5.10|3.50]9.00 | 6.501.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.90|3.99|2.05|7.25|1.87 |6.00|1.67 | 2.05|2.65 | 2.00
21:00| 3231 |D 4NE |LUCKENW. COTTBUS 4.30(3.90|1.65|6.25|2.45|11.0 |4.10|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]5.70 | 5.202.20 |9.50| 1.62 | 3.99 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 3.00 | 1.57
21:00| 8711 |[BRPA2|MONT.AZUL AA PORT. 2.95|3.25|2.30|4.90|3.70]9.00 | 7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.10 | 3.99|2.15|8.50| 1.97 | 6.75]| 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.85 | 2.35
21:00| 8712 |BRPA2|CA JUVEN. VELO CLUB 2.35|3.20|2.90|3.80|4.90]7.50 |9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.90|3.15|2.05|6.75]|2.15|8.00|1.85|2.45|2.40 | 2.85
21:00| 8713 |BRPA2|PRIMAV.EC EC S.JOSE 2.60|3.05|2.70]4.30|4.50]8.50 |8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.50 | 3.50]2.05|7.00]|2.05|7.25|1.78 | 2.35| 2.55 | 2.65
21:00| 8714 |BRPA2|RIO CLARO EC NOR. 2.50|3.25|2.70|4.10|4.40|7.75|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.10 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.75|2.00 | 6.75| 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.50
21:30{11141|CFR  |KRIENS WETTSWIL 1.50{4.50 | 4.80]2.05|6.25 3.201.25|1.70 1.40 | 1.45
21:30{11148/CFR  |PESCH BERGISCH 4.10|4.301.62|5.80(2.30|10.5|3.60|2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95/4.80 | 4.60]|1.97 |8.00|1.47|3.401.37|1.5712.35|1.37
21:30{11149/CFR  |BW LOHNE OLDEN.VFL 1.63|4.30|4.00]2.30|5.603.60|10.5/2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.90|1.72|1.47 |3.35|1.92|7.75]|1.35|1.47]1.35|2.15
21:30{ 4074 |[ESP C |MALLORCA GIRONA 3.60|3.40|2.10]5.60|3.35]|12.0 |16.75]|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|6.00 | 5.10]2.40|10.0|1.95|6.25|1.82|2.45|3.30 | 2.25
22:00{12601 ENLC |L.C.L.W C.PALAC.W 2.95|3.702.05]|4.70|3.15]8.50 | 5.60|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 3.70 | 3.35|1.82|6.50| 1.65 | 4.90 | 1.47 | 1.72|2.10 | 1.72
22:00{12603ENLC |BLACKB.W SHE.U.W 2.65(3.25/2.5014.40|4.10]8.50|7.75|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|4.30|3.40|1.92|6.50|1.92|6.50|1.63 |2.00|2.40|2.30
22:00(12604 ENLC |MAN.CIT.W MAN.UTD W 1.75|4.00 | 3.60]2.60|5.20|4.309.50]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.15|1.92| 1.57 | 4.10|2.00 | 7.25|1.45 | 1.72| 1.52 | 2.35
22:00/1501 | BRAC |BANGU NOVA IG. 2.85|3.10]2.45]|4.90|4.10]9.00 |8.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|5.30|3.99|2.20|8.00|2.10|7.00|1.88 | 2.55|2.90 | 2.55
22:00| 1641 INLD C |[FEYENOORD PSV 2.30|3.50|3.00]3.60|4.80]|6.75|9.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|3.00|2.60|1.75]|4.80|1.85|7.00|1.48 |1.70|1.82|2.15

22:00|5243 |GRC C|PANATHIN. ATROMITOS 1.2715.0010.5[1.75/18.0|2.35|55.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45|1.85|1.45] 1.45|3.20 [ 3.50 | 22.0 [ 2.30 | 2.55|1.37 | 6.75

22:00|8584 |[ENLC |LEICES.W EVERTON W 1.95|3.70|3.15[3.00|5.00|5.30 | 8.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.60 | 2.25]1.67 | 4.70[1.90 | 7.00 [1.55 | 1.80 | 1.75| 2.35

22:00/8706 ENLC |CHARLT.W BRIGHTO.W 3.00/3.70/2.004.70 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60[2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|4.10 | 3.45[1.90 | 6.75|1.70 | 4.90 | 1.50 | 1.77 ] 2.25 | 1.75

22:00/8719 |[ENLC |BIRMING.W WEST HW 7.00 1 4.60|1.3710.5|1.8732.0|2.60|2.25|1.50 | 2.20| 2.10|9.00 | 8.50 | 2.55 | 14.0| 1.42 | 3.10|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.90 | 1.35
22:30[1142 |ITACC |RIMINI CATANIA 2.80|2.95|2.60]4.80|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.50 |4.20|2.35|8.50|2.25|7.75]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.00
22:30112605ENLC |WATFORDW  |LEWES W 2.50 | 3.50|2.504.00|4.00|7.75|7.75|1.85|1.75 | 2.85|2.55[3.90 | 3.25[1.90 | 6.25| 1.90 | 6.25 | 1.60 | 1.92|2.20 | 2.20
22:30| 1526 |IBRAPE|CENTR.PE NAUTICO 2.85|3.05]2.504.90]4.209.008.00/1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20|5.30 |4.10)2.20 | 8.50]2.15|7.00|1.92|2.65|2.95|2.70
22:30/1841 |BEL C |LEUVEN ANTWERP 5.40/3.701.608.00|2.35|16.0 | 3.70|2.19| 1.60 | 2.55|2.40 | 6.50 | 6.25]2.50 | 10.5] 1.60 | 3.90 | 1.67 | 2.05|3.50 | 1.55
22:30/3010 |DEU 1 |BAYERN UNION B. 1.15]8.00|16.01.40|25.0/1.92|70.013.20/1.30|1.73/1.83]1.381.22]11.27 |2.20|3.60 [ 17.0[2.10|2.45[1.15|5.60
22:30/8715|ENLC |SUNDERLW  |AVILLAW 7.50 |5.201.30|11.0|1.7233.0 | 2.35|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00[9.00 | 9.00|2.75 | 16.0| 1.40 | 2.90 | 1.75 | 1.97 | 3.90 | 1.27
22:45112212)ENG 2 |LEEDS NORWICH 1.45|4.50|7.00[2.05/12.0|3.00 |33.0)2.411.50|2.25/2.15|1.88|1.60) 1.53 | 3.35[2.60 | 12.0[1.62|1.95|1.42|3.90
22:45112488 ENNI | KINGSTON. CONCORD 2.30/3.70 | 2.553.50 | 4.00|6.50 | 7.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15[3.15|2.60[1.75|5.40| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.50 | 1.72|1.87 | 2.00

22:45)2197 |[ENG 5 |BOR.WOOD EASTLEIGH 1.78 13.80|3.60(2.70 | 5.30|4.80 [10.0]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.55|2.05]|1.67 |4.40|2.15[9.00 [1.70 | 2.00 [1.67 | 2.70

22:45/2404 |SCO1 |ST.JOHNS. ABERDEEN 3.60/3.35/2.10|5.60 | 3.40]11.0 | 6.75[1.69 | 2.05|3.80| 3.05]6.25|5.20[2.4510.0| 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 3.35 | 2.25

22:45|2407 |SCO1 |HIBERNIAN RANGERS 9.5014.90/1.35|17.0|1.92]40.0|2.70f2.11/1.65|2.70|2.50] 15.0 | 14.0{3.40 |17.0| 1.52 | 3.30 | 2.00 | 2.25] 5.80 | 1.42
22:45/4142 |PT CL |BENFICA ESTORIL 1.20|7.25/12.0[1.50|20.0|2.05|70.0)2.90 | 1.35]1.90/1.92|1.47 |1.27]1.282.30[3.40 | 19.0[1.80|1.93|1.20 | 4.80
23:00111834/CLW |PSGW AJAX W 1.33 14.70|8.50|1.87]16.0]2.60 | 35.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.80 | 1.47]|1.45|3.15]|3.10|18.0|1.95|2.15[1.37 | 5.10
23:00111837|CLW |CHELSEAW R.MADR.W 1.28 15.30|9.00(1.72]16.0]2.25 |50.0 | 2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.00| 1.57 | 1.35]1.35 | 2.85] 3.05 | 18.0 | 1.83 | 2.05 [ 1.27 | 4.60
23:0012494 OGSA |PARAG.M23 URUG.M23 4.103.45|1.83[6.25|2.85|11.0/4.90]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]5.70 | 5.402.35|10.5|1.75[4.90 | 1.75|2.10 | 3.20 | 1.75
23:00| 1791 |KO2KL |ESCORPIO. CARIARI 1.80 3.60|4.00)2.65|5.90|4.50 [10.012.90/1.35|1.95/1.95]|2.15|1.97|1.55|3.99|1.97 |7.75[1.38 | 1.57[1.45|2.30
23:00/2032 |[ENGLKFULHAM LIVERPOOL 4.303.60|1.85[6.50|2.85[11.0/4.80]2.29/1.55|2.40|2.20]5.80|5.30]|2.25|10.0|1.67 [4.50|1.58 | 1.87[2.90 | 1.70
23:00/6108 |CANC |ZAMBIA MOROCCO 6.00 | 3.60 | 1.65]10.5|2.6022.04.80|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20{10.0 |8.50[2.85|13.0| 1.80 | 5.40 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 5.70 | 1.92
23:00/6109 |CANC |TANZANIA DR CONGO 6.75/3.90|1.55]|12.0|2.40|27.0|4.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95[11.0 | 10.03.20 | 13.0| 1.70 | 4.40 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 5.80 | 1.75
23:15/8807 |S.Ma1 |TRE FIORI S.GIOVAN. 1.42/4.30|7.00[1.98|12.0/2.80|30.0)2.29 1.55|2.40|2.15|1.85|1.55]1.50 | 3.35[2.75|14.0[1.65|1.98|1.40 | 4.20
23:30| 1792 |KO2KL |UR.CORON. LIMON 2.45/3.30]2.7013.904.30|7.25|8.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.40 | 2.85[1.80 | 5.80| 1.87 | 6.25|1.53 | 1.80|2.05| 2.15
23:30/4072 |[ESP C |ATH.BILB. BARCELONA  12.70 |3.35|2.60|4.40|4.20(8.50 |8.00)2.11/1.65|2.70|2.50)4.10 | 3.30|1.95|6.75]1.90 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.25 | 2.20
00:00/1453 |[ELSV1 |CD DRAGON  |SANTAT. 1.523.90|6.00(2.30|10.03.45[19.0]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]2.15]1.75]1.60 | 3.90 | 2.75| 14.0 [ 1.85 | 2.25[1.57 | 4.40
00:00{1799 |CRI 1 |GUANACAS. SPOR.S.J. 1.873.45/3.90[2.90/5.90|5.40 11.0)1.90 | 1.80|3.05/2.60|2.85|2.25]|1.77|5.10/2.40 | 10.5[1.80|2.20 | 1.82| 3.15
00:15|1451 [ELSV1 |ALIANZA METAPAN 1.60|3.60|5.60[2.45/8.50|4.20 | 18.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.97]1.72|4.50[2.75 | 12.0[1.97 | 2.50 | 1.72| 4.60
00:30| 1384 |PRY 1 |SOL AMER. GUARAN.A. 3.10/3.202.25]5.20|3.70]9.50 | 7.25| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.40| 2.20 | 9.00 ] 2.00 | 6.75 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.30
00:30| 1455 |[ELSV1 |11 DEP. CD AGUILA 3.30/3.202.15]5.50 | 3.5010.0 | 6.75]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15[5.90 | 4.70|2.30 | 9.00| 1.95 | 6.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.25 | 2.35
00:30|1456 |[ELSV1 |FUERTE SF LUIS ANG. 2.20/3.15|3.253.60|5.507.00 |9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.10 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.30
01:00/1502 |BRAC |PORTUG.RJ SAMPAIO 1.803.40|4.30)2.85|7.25|5.40 [13.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.15]2.35]|1.82|5.90|2.65| 11.0[1.98 | 2.60 [ 2.05 | 4.10
01:00/1521 |BRAG |YPIRANGA CAXIAS RS 2.00/3.35|3.503.15|5.60|5.80 | 10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[3.20 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 5.70 | 2.35 | 9.00 | 1.75 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 3.00
01:00]1522 |BRAG [SAO LUIZ INTERNAC. 5.90 /3.50]1.6010.02.5020.04.30|1.60|2.20 | 4.20| 3.20|9.50 | 8.00|3.05|13.0|1.72|5.30 | 2.15 | 2.75|5.60 | 1.87
01:00| 1524 |BRAG |HUVENTUD GUAR.BAGE 1.40 14.30|7.50[2.00|14.0]2.90 32.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|1.97 | 1.60 ]| 1.55 | 3.45]|2.95| 18.0 [ 1.90 | 2.25 | 1.47 | 5.00
01:00| 1527 |BRAMI |V.NOVA MG CRUZEIRO 6.7514.10/1.45|11.0|2.10]27.0|3.15[2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 9.50 | 8.50 [ 2.75 | 15.0 | 1.57 | 3.60 | 1.87 | 2.25 ] 4.60 | 1.50
01:00|1533 |BRAMI | TOMBENSE UBERLAND. 1.70 |3.45|4.90(2.70 | 8.50 | 4.80 [ 16.0 ] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.25|2.20]1.82 | 5.80|2.85|12.0[2.15|2.80 [ 2.05 | 4.90
01:00| 8716 |BRPA2|CAPIVARI. TAUBATE 2.05/3.25|3.503.35|5.90|6.00|10.5|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15[3.60 | 2.75[1.92 | 6.25]2.45 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.25 | 3.45
01:00| 8720 |BRPA2|FERROVI. SAO BENTO 2.20/3.15|3.25]3.60|5.50|7.00 |9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.10 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.30
01:00| 8800 |BRAPAATLET.PR MARINGA 1.45|4.20/5.90[2.05/8.50|3.15/18.0|1.911.70|2.70|2.50|2.05|1.65] 1.57 | 3.60 [ 2.75 | 12.0[1.85|2.20 | 1.50 | 4.20
01:00| 8802 BRAPA G.MARINGA AZURIZ 2.90/3.15/2.40|4.90|3.90]9.00|7.75[1.62|2.15|4.00| 3.15]5.50 | 4.10[2.20 | 8.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 ] 2.95 | 2.55
01:00| 8808 |BRMA |CORDINO MARANHAO 4.50]3.50|1.75|7.00|2.70|11.0 |[4.50]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|5.90 | 5.70]2.20 | 10.5] 1.62 | 4.30 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 3.10 | 1.65
01:00| 8809 |BRMA |TUNTUM MOTO CLUB 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.70]12.0 |4.60]2.03 |1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 6.00 | 6.00|2.30 | 10.5]1.70 | 4.50 | 1.72 | 2.10 | 3.30 | 1.70
01:00| 8975 | BRAC |CONCOR.AC  |CRICIUMA 4.903.45|1.70|7.50|2.65|15.0 |[4.80)1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]7.00 | 7.50|2.65 | 11.0|1.77 | 5.30 | 1.95 | 2.50 [ 4.30 | 1.82
01:15] 1528 | BRABA BAHIA JACOBINA 1.10 8.50|18.01.35|30.0|1.80 |65.0)2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]|1.50 | 1.18]1.25|2.25|4.10|22.0|2.55|2.75[1.15| 8.00
01:30111150 BRAG |CRAC VILLA N. 4.2013.40|1.82|7.00/2.90)13.05.40]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]6.50|6.00]2.65|10.5]|1.82|5.90[1.98 | 2.60[3.99 | 2.05
01:30/11151BRMA |PINHEIRO IMPERATR. 2.30/3.35]2.903.60|4.70|6.75 | 8.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.35 | 2.75[1.85 | 5.90| 1.92 | 6.75 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.40
01:30| 1558 |BRPA |PORTUGU. BRAGANT. 4.00|3.30|1.90|6.75|3.05|12.0 |5.70]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.25 | 5.90|2.60 | 10.5]|1.92 | 6.00 | 1.98 | 2.60 | 3.80 | 2.10
01:30|1559 |BRPA |ITUANO CORINTH. 3.50/3.25|2.05]5.60|3.35]10.0 | 6.00f1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)5.90 | 5.00{2.40 | 9.50|1.87 |6.00|1.92|2.55]3.30 | 2.15
01:30| 8721 |BRPA2|LINENSE COMERCIAL 2.15/3.20/3.303.50|5.606.75|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.00 | 2.90)2.00 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65|2.35 | 3.35
01:30/ 8803 |BRAG |APARECID. ATLET.GO 3.90/3.35]1.906.00|3.065|11.0|5.60|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85[6.00 | 5.50[2.45|10.5|1.85|5.70 | 1.90 | 2.45|3.40 | 1.97
01:30/ 8804 |BRAG |GOIAS ANAPOLIS 1.55/3.80|5.80(2.30|9.00|3.70 [17.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.25|1.80]1.65|3.99]|2.75|12.0[1.90 | 2.30 [ 1.62 | 4.40
01:55112830 OGSA |PERU M23 ARGEN.M23 5.60/3.70/1.588.50|2.40]16.03.90[1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]7.50 | 7.50 [ 2.75 | 12.0| 1.67 | 4.30 | 1.90 | 2.35 ] 4.40 | 1.67
01:55|1523 |BRAG |AVENIDA PELOTAS 2.60]2.90|2.85|4.40|4.90]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80]5.10|3.70|2.35|8.00| 2.35|9.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.45
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01:55|1531 |BRAP |BARAUN.RN ABC RN 5.40|3.45|1.65]|9.50|2.60]|17.0|4.70|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|8.50|7.75]|2.80|12.0|1.77 | 5.30|2.00 | 2.60 | 5.00 | 1.90
01:55|1532 |BRAMI|ATH.CLUB IPATINGA 142|4.10(7.50]2.10|14.0]3.10 |32.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30|2.80|2.25|1.70]1.62 | 3.803.20 | 22.0|2.15|2.60 | 1.57 | 5.90
01:55| 8701 | BRAPA/ CIANORTE OPERAR.PR 2.85|3.25|2.35|4.70|3.80]9.00 |7.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.80|3.80|2.05|7.50]|2.00 | 6.50|1.77 | 2.25|2.65 | 2.30
01:55| 8722 | BRPA2|PIRACIC. OESTE 2.2013.15|3.25]13.60|5.50]7.00 |9.501.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.10 | 3.05|2.00 |6.75]|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.30
01:55| 8805 | BRAG |MORRINHOS GOIANIA 2.05|3.35|3.40|3.30|5.40]5.90 |9.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.15|2.55|1.85|5.70]2.20 |9.00]1.70| 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.85
01:55| 8976 |BRAC |FIGUEIR. JOINVILLE 1.95|3.25|3.80]3.20|6.25|6.00 | 11.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.80 | 2.55]|1.92 |6.25|2.70 | 10.5]|2.15|2.85]2.25| 3.99
02:15| 8977 |BRMA |SAMPAIO CHAPADIN. 1.236.00|10.0/1.63|18.012.20 |60.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]|1.60|1.30]1.35|2.75|3.35|19.0|2.10|2.30]1.27 | 5.30
02:30/1381 |PRY 1 |LIBERTAD SPORT.L. 1.55|3.80(5.80]2.35|9.00|3.70 | 17.0| 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.40 | 1.85]|1.67 | 4.10|2.75 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.35| 1.67 | 4.60
02:30| 1534 |BRAMI|EC DEMOC. ITABIRITO 2.05|3.10|3.70|3.40|6.00]6.50 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80|2.00 | 6.50 ]| 2.55 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.10
02:30|{ 8702 |BRAPA|CASCAVEL ANDRAUS 1.55(3.90|5.10]2.35|7.503.90 | 15.0| 1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.90|2.60 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 4.30|2.65 | 12.0|1.97 | 2.45]1.72 | 4.50
02:30| 8810 BRAC |BRUSQUE CHAPECOE. 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.20|4.90]8.00 |9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.40|2.15|7.00|2.20 | 8.50| 1.92 | 2.65|2.70 | 2.95
03:00/1788 |CRI 1 |SANTOS G. ZELEDON 1.80|3.45(4.2012.80|6.505.30 | 13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.90 |2.25]|1.82 |5.70|2.55 | 10.5|1.90 | 2.45] 1.85 | 3.60
03:30{1503 |BRAC |BOAVIS.RJ BOTAFOGO 7.50(4.10|1.42|14.0|2.10132.0|3.10]1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85]|12.0|12.0|3.25|22.0|1.62|3.90 | 2.25|2.70 | 6.00 | 1.57
03:30{ 1525 |BRAG |GREMIO SAO JOSE 1.6513.60(5.1012.50|7.75|4.10 | 15.0]2.03| 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.35 | 1.87 | 1.65|4.20|2.45|12.011.75|2.10| 1.62 | 3.70
03:30| 1529 |BRABA/BARCEL.BA VITORIA 3.90|3.30|1.92]6.50|3.10]12.0|5.80|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|6.25|5.80|2.55|10.5|1.92|6.00|1.98 |2.60|3.70 | 2.15
03:30| 1530 BRAMI|PATROCIN. ATL.MIN 9.004.70|1.32]|16.0|1.87]38.02.60|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|14.0|13.0]3.35|22.0|1.52|3.30|2.20 | 2.55|6.25 | 1.45
03:30| 1560 | BRPA |GUARANI SAO BERN. 2.3013.20|3.00]3.70|5.10]7.25|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.05
03:30| 8979 |BRAC |MARC.DIAS .LAGES 1.75/3.50 | 4.50]2.70 | 7.00| 4.60 | 12.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 2.55 | 2.05| 1.70 | 4.50| 2.30 | 10.5|1.72 | 2.10| 1.70 | 3.30
03:35|1568 |BRPA |PALMEIRAS INTERN.L. 1.20|6.25{11.0]1.55]|19.0]2.05|65.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]|1.60|1.27]1.32|2.65]|3.35|19.0]|2.20|2.40]1.25|5.90
04:00| 1282 | COLSK/MILLION. CPD JUN. (0:1) 2.00|3.20|3.70]3.30|6.00]6.25 |11.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.90|2.70]1.97 |6.25]|2.55|10.5|2.15 | 2.85|2.35 | 3.90
04:00| 1454 |[ELSV1 |MUNIC.L. CD PLAT. 1.733.50(4.60]2.70|7.25|4.70 | 13.0| 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.75|2.05]|1.75 |4.90| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.85|2.35] 1.75 | 3.70
04:00/1701 |[MEX 1 |SAN LUIS TIGR.UANL 3.40|3.40|2.15|5.50|3.50]10.5|6.75|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|5.30 | 4.60|2.35|9.50|1.93 |6.50|1.73 | 2.25|3.05 | 2.10
04:00/1702 MEX 1 |[MONTERREY |QUERETARO 1.45|4.50|7.00]2.05|12.0]3.05|32.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|2.05|1.63|1.57 |3.50|2.80|12.0|1.72|2.05|1.47 | 4.40
04:05/1721 |MEX 2 [TLAXCALA DORADOS 2.10]3.35|3.25|13.35|5.306.00 |9.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.20 | 2.60|1.87 | 5.70|2.15|8.00|1.70 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.75
04:30| 1452 [ELSV1 |FAS JOCORO 1.50|3.90(6.25]2.25|10.013.40 | 22.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.15|1.72]1.60 | 3.80|2.75| 14.0 | 1.88 | 2.30 | 1.55 | 4.50
05:00/1789 |CRI 1 |HEREDIANO DEP.SAPR. 2.7513.25|2.45]14.60|3.90]8.50 | 7.501.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.30|3.45|2.00|6.50]|1.92|6.25|1.63 | 2.00|2.40 | 2.20
05:00| 1793 |[KO2KL|COFUTPA QUEPOS C. 2.00]3.50|3.40]3.00|5.20]5.60|8.5012.90|1.35|1.95|1.95|2.40|2.15|1.60|4.50]|1.85|6.75|1.37 | 1.53|1.55|2.10
06:00{1703 |]MEX 1 |JUAREZ AMERIKA 5.60|3.70|1.65]8.50|2.50]|18.0 |4.20|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|7.00|7.00|2.60|12.0|1.67 | 4.20|1.70 | 2.05|3.90 | 1.65
06:05|1727 MEX 2 |[VENADOS U.GUADAL. 2.25|3.30|3.00]3.60|5.00]6.75|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.50|2.80|1.90|6.25]|2.05|8.00|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.05 | 2.70
09:00{11170/AUS1 |MELB.C.W WES.UTD.W 1.634.00|4.30]2.40|6.00/3.90 | 11.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.05|1.80]|1.55|3.60|2.15[9.50|1.52 | 1.82]1.50 | 2.75
11:45/4672 |AUS 1 |MELB.CITY ADELAIDE 1.85|3.70|3.70|2.70 | 5.20|4.70 | 10.013.20| 1.30 | 1.82 | 1.85|2.15 | 1.97 | 1.55 | 3.99|1.90 | 7.25 | 1.37 | 1.50 | 1.42 | 2.05




